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Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
GRE AGRIPIDIS llias A.O0.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 3.35 15118 yes
ALEXANDRIS Manthos AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 4.9999 15033 yes
ANTONIADIS Alexandros APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011 R M 3.47 15598 yes
ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011 M 3.44 14124  yes
APERGIS Fotios A.X.ILA. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 3.63 15031 yes
ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 3.62 15359 yes
ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos APOLLON KASTORIAS 2013 R M 3.64 15548 yes
AXIOTOU Eleftherios A.O0.X. EGALEO 2011 R M 3.20 13840 yes
DIVARIS Panteleimon A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011 R M 3.12 431288 vyes
GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS 2011 R M 3.15 14069 yes
GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS 2011 R M 3.11 458798 vyes
GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis A.O0.X. EGALEO 2012 R M 3.17 14968 yes
GKOUMAS Christos A.O0.X. EGALEO 2011 R M 3.1 13649 yes
LOUKEAS Sotirios A.0.X. EGALEO 2011 R M 3.3 13650 yes
MARKAKIS Konstantinos AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011 M 3.25 14010 yes
NIKOLOUDIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS 2010 R M 3.32 14164 yes
PANOPOQULOS Dimitrios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011 M 3.41 14352 yes
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2012 M 35 14347 yes
PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011 R M 3.43 15549 yes
PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011 M 3.9 14340 yes
POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS 2011 R M 3.36 15051 yes
PSARROS Kyriakos A.X.ILA. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 4.9999 15088 yes
SALIVEROS Anastasios PANIONIOS 2012 R M 3.77 15068 yes
STERGIOU Aristeidis AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 4.9999 15538 yes
TSIAMITROS Panagiotis AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 3.61 15030 vyes
TSIMOS Spyridon A.X.ILA. CHAIDARI 2011 R M 3.14 14660 yes
VOURVACHIS Georgios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2012 R M 3.52 14781 yes

27 Participants (27 present)

1 Nations, 27 Participants (27 present)
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Sportevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 3001 350.0000 GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes
2. 3003 282.5000 GRE LOUKEAS Sotirios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes
3. 3005 230.0000 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
4. 3009 212.5000 GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O0.X. EGALEO M yes
5. 3011 182.5000 GRE GIAGKOS Michalil DAMOKLIS M yes
6. 3012 167.5000 GRE DIVARIS Panteleimon AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
7. 3014 160.0000 GRE TSIMOS Spyridon AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
8. 3015 157.5000 GRE GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes
9. 3017 145.0000 GRE GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
10. 3020 127.5000 GRE AXIOTOU Eleftherios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes
11. 3025 107.5000 GRE MARKAKIS Konstantinos AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
12, 3032 65.0000 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS M yes
13. 3035 45.0000 GRE AGRIPIDIS llias A.O0.X. EGALEO M yes
14. 3036 45.0000 GRE POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS M yes
15. 3041 37.5000 GRE PANOPOULOS Dimitrios AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
16. 3043 35.0000 GRE PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes
17. 3044 30.0000 GRE ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
18. 3047 20.0000 GRE ANTONIADIS Alexandros APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes
19. 3052 15.0000 GRE VOURVACHIS Georgios AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
20. 3061 0.0000 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
21. 3062 0.0000 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.0.X. EGALEO M yes
22. 3063 0.0000 GRE APERGIS Fotios A.X.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
23. 3064 0.0000 GRE ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes
24. 3077 0.0000 GRE SALIVEROS Anastasios PANIONIOS M yes
T25. 9 000 0.0000 GRE PSARROS Kyriakos AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
T26. 9 000 0.0000 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos AX.ILA. CHAIDARI M yes
T27. 9000 0.0000 GRE STERGIOU Aristeidis A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Fencing
Foil Men's U13

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 Firstround
21.10. 09:00

2 Direct elimination
21.10. 10:40

27 Participants

27 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

Format

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

22.22% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Table Time

Draws

1-32 A

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 3 X 3 min

T32 21.10. 10:40

Priority from

till Ranking list

Discipline

Gender Age class

4

[2023] Hellenic Ranking

Foil

Men's uil3

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004

23.10.2023 18:20

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

1/1



: Fencing
Foil Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam
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(GRE)
21.10.2023 - 9:00 AM

First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas, GRE G.E.FLORINAS , KAMPANIARIS Georgios, GRE A.O.X.
EGALEO

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place

GKOUMAS Christos
PAPANTONIOU Spyridon
STERGIOU Aristeidis
TSIMOS Spyridon
AXIOTOU Eleftherios
PSARROS Kyriakos
ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS
GRE A X.ILA. CHAIDARI
GRE A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI
GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI
GRE A X.ILA. CHAIDARI

30 2 1.000 28
16 24 0.333 -8
13 24 0.167 -11
26 17 0.833 9
21 23 0.500 -2
9 30 0.000 -21
23 18 0.667 5

N~No ks wN R
RNowurNno
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Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

REPATSIS Romanos, GRE G.E.FLORINAS , CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.l.A. CHAIDARI

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
DIVARIS Panteleimon GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 26 9 0.833 17
PANOPOQULOS Dimitrios GRE A.X.l.LA. CHAIDARI 22 18 0.500 4
ALEXANDRIS Manthos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 12 26 0.167 -14

NIKOLOUDIS Andreas
ANTONIADIS Alexandros
LOUKEAS Sotirios
SALIVEROS Anastasios

GRE A.L.MESSARAS

GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS
GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE PANIONIOS

20 17 0.667 3
15 26 0.333 -11
30 6 1.000 24
7 30 0.000 -23

SoNAR WO
NP owo kDb

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi, GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS , BALLOS Georgios, GRE A.O.X.

EGALEO
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 27 13 0.833 14 3.
GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
GEORGIADIS Christos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.
VOURVACHIS Georgios GRE A.X.l.LA. CHAIDARI 1 8 25 0.167 -17 6.
ARONIS Paraskevas GRE A.O0.X. EGALEO 2 18 21 0.333 -3 5.
POTAMITIS Konstantinos GRE DAMOKLIS 3 16 17 0.500 -1 4.
ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 0 1 30 0.000 -29 7.
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(GRE) Foil Men's U13
i Ophardt Team
21.10.2023 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgeiren
Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 6
DOUDOS Dimitrios, GRE G.E.FLORINAS , BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE A.0.X. EGALEO
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
MARKAKIS Konstantinos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
TSIAMITROS Panagiotis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 1 11 20 0.200 -9 b5,
APERGIS Fotios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 0 0 250000 -25 6.
PERAKIS Vasileios GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 4 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
AGRIPIDIS llias GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 5 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.
GIAGKOS Michail GRE DAMOKLIS 6 4 229 0.800 13 2.
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21.10.2023 - 9:00 AM

Foil Men's U13
Individual

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

V M TD TR Index 1

GKOUMAS Christos
LOUKEAS Sotirios
PERAKIS Vasileios

GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis

GEORGIADIS Christos
DIVARIS Panteleimon

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios

TSIMOS Spyridon
GIAGKOS Michail

ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios

NIKOLOUDIS Andreas
MARKAKIS Konstantinos
PANOPQULOS Dimitrios
POTAMITIS Konstantinos
AXIOTOU Eleftherios
AGRIPIDIS llias

ARONIS Paraskevas
PAPANTONIOU Spyridon
ANTONIADIS Alexandros
TSIAMITROS Panagiotis
STERGIOU Aristeidis

A.O0.X. EGALEO
A.O0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
O.X.GLYFADAS
AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI
DAMOKLIS
AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
A.L.MESSARAS
A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI
AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI
DAMOKLIS
A.O0.X. EGALEO
A.O0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO

APOLLON KASTORIAS
APOLLON KASTORIAS

AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI

N N W W
© 01 O O
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1 GRE
2 GRE
3 GRE
4 GRE
5 GRE
6 GRE
7 GRE
8 GRE
9 GRE
10 GRE
11 GRE
12 GRE
13 GRE
14 GRE
15 GRE
16 GRE
17 GRE
18 GRE
19 GRE
20 GRE
21 GRE
22 GRE
23 GRE
24 GRE
25 GRE
26 GRE
27 GRE

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage

ALEXANDRIS Manthos
VOURVACHIS Georgios
PSARROS Kyriakos
SALIVEROS Anastasios
APERGIS Fotios

ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos

AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI
AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI
AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
PANIONIOS

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

APOLLON KASTORIAS

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.167

0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name

Club
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GKOUMAS Christos
LOUKEAS Sotirios
PERAKIS Vasileios
GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis
GEORGIADIS Christos
DIVARIS Panteleimon

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios

TSIMOS Spyridon
GIAGKOS Michall
ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios
NIKOLOUDIS Andreas
MARKAKIS Konstantinos
PANOPOQULOS Dimitrios
POTAMITIS Konstantinos
AXIOTOU Eleftherios
AGRIPIDIS llias

ARONIS Paraskevas
PAPANTONIOU Spyridon
ANTONIADIS Alexandros
TSIAMITROS Panagiotis
STERGIOU Aristeidis

A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.O.X. EGALEO
A.O.X. EGALEO
O.X.GLYFADAS
AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI
AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
DAMOKLIS
AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI
A.L.MESSARAS
AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI
AX.ILA. CHAIDARI
DAMOKLIS
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.O0.X. EGALEO
APOLLON KASTORIAS
APOLLON KASTORIAS
AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI
AX.I.LA. CHAIDARI

Seeding list Direct elimination

V M TD TR Index 1

I—\HNNI\)I\)wwwwbbht)‘lmmmtﬂ(ﬂ@O|

O 01T OO O O U1 OO OO U1 O O U1 O OO O OO0 O U1 O O

30
30
25
29
28
26
27
26
22
23
20
19
22
16
21
14
18
16
15
11
13

2

6

4

11
10
9

13
17
9

18
17
15
18
17
23
18
21
24
26
20
24

Index2 T

1.000 28
1.000 24
1.000 21
0.833 18
0.833 18
0.833 17
0.833 14
0.833 9
0.800 13
0.667 5
0.667 3
0.600 4
0.500 4
0.500 -1
0.500 -2
0.400 -4
0.333 -3
0.333 -8
0.333 -11
0.200 -9
0.167 -11
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& Fencing
(GRE) ; ' hard
Foil Men's U13 Jphardt feam
21.10.2023 - 9:00 AM L. Vsportevent
Individual
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
GKOUMAS Christos
1 aox EcALEO GRE
Piste 2 Sat 11:10
*kk *kk
82 [mBye GKOUMAS Christos GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 1 Sat 10:40 ARONIS Paraskevas (17) GRE 2
17 ARONIS Paraskevas GRE v A.O.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)
AGRIPIDIS llias Piste 2 Sat 11:40
16 s ox. EGALEO GRE 5 GKOUMAS Christos oRE y
R: CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas (GRE) A.0.X. EGALEO
TSIMOS Spyridon GRE 2
g GIAGKOS Michail GRE AX.1.A. CHAIDARI
DAMOKLIS
Piste 3 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
24 ™ Bye GIAGKOS Michalil GRE .
DAMOKLIS
TSIMOS Spyridon
i, - A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE v
25 Bye R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)
TSIMOS Spyridon
8 |AXIA CHAIDARI GRE
GEORGIADIS Christos
5 loxGLyFADAS GRE
Piste 4 Sat 11:10
*kk *kk
28 ™ Bye GEORGIADIS Christos
GRE \Y
0.X.GLYFADAS
Piste 2 Sat 10:40 MARKAKIS Konstantinos GRE 7
21 STERGIOU Aristeidis GRE 2 AX.I.A. CHAIDARI
A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)
12 |MARKAKIS Konstantinos GRE v Piste 3 Sat 11:40
A.X.JA. CHAIDARI GEORGIADIS Christos GRE .
R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE) O.X.GLYFADAS
Piste 3 Sat 10:40 GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis GRE v
13 PANOPOULOS Dimitrios GRE v A.0.X. EGALEO
AX.I.A. CHAIDARI v R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
50 | TSIAMITROS Panagiotis GRE 3 Piste 6 Sat11:30
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI PANOPOULQOS Dimitrios GRE 5
R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE) A.X.IA. CHAIDARI
GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis GRE v
e By A.O.X. EGALEO
29 ye R: DOUDOS Dimitrios (GRE)
GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis
4 AOX EGALEO GRE
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software:
\ Ophardt Team OphardtTouch 2023.10.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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& Fencing
(GRE) ; ' Oph
phardt Team
21.10.2023 - 9:00 AM Foil Men's U13 y¢iclevern:
Individual
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
PERAKIS Vasileios
3 A.0.X. EGALEO GRE
Piste 3 Sat 11:10
*kk *kk
30 [*Bye PERAKIS Vasileios GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 4 Sat 10:40 POTAMITIS Konstantinos
GRE 3
19 ANTONIADIS Alexandros GRE 9 DAMOKLIS
APOLLON KASTORIAS R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
POTAMITIS Konstantinos Piste 4 Sat11:40
14 pamokuis GRE v PERAKIS Vasileios oRE y
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) A.0.X. EGALEO
DIVARIS Panteleimon GRE 1
11 |NIKOLOUDIS Andreas GRE A.X.IA. CHAIDARI
A.L.MESSARAS R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)
Piste 2 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
22 =~ Bye NIKOLOUDIS Andreas
GRE 3
A.LMESSARAS
DIVARIS Panteleimon
i, - A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE v
27 Bye R: REPATSIS Romanos (GRE)
DIVARIS Panteleimon
6 lAXIA CHAIDARI GRE
7 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios GRE
AX.L.A. CHAIDARI
Piste 6 Sat 11:10
*kk *kk
26 ™ Bye PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios GRE v
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI
ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios GRE 8
T A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI
23 ye R: DOUDOS Dinitrios (GRE)
10 ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios GRE Piste 6 Sat 11:40
A.X.JA. CHAIDARI PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios GRE 1
AX.I.A. CHAIDARI
Piste 6 Sat 10:40 LOUKEAS Sotirios GRE v
15 AXIOTOU Eleftherios GRE v A.0.X. EGALEO
A.O.X. EGALEO v R: DOUDOS Dimitrios (GRE)
15 PAPANTONIOU Spyridon GRE , Piste 4 Sat11:30
APOLLON KASTORIAS AXIOTOU Eleftherios GRE 8
R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi (GRE) A.O0.X. EGALEO
LOUKEAS Sotirios
", - A.O.X. EGALEO GRE v
31 Bye R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
LOUKEAS Sotirios
2 A.0.X. EGALEO GRE
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software:
\ Ophardt Team OphardtTouch 2023.10.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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& Fencing
(GRE) H ' Ophardt Team
21.10.2023 - 9:00 AM Foil Men's U13 J¢ioeven:
Individual
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 2 Sat 12:00
GKOUMAS Christos
A.O0.X. EGALEO GRE v
GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis GRE 0 Piste 1 Sat 12:30
A.O.X. EGALEO GKOUMAS Christos GRE v
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste 3 Sat 12:00 LOUKEAS Sotirios GRE 2
PERAKIS Vasileios GRE 4 A.O.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
LOUKEAS Sotirios
A.O.X. EGALEO GRE v
R: DOUDOS Dimitrios (GRE)
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software:
\ Ophardt Team OphardtTouch 2023.10.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010  23.10.2023 18:20 3/3
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Foil Men's U13
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Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.0.X. EGALEO 2011
2 GRE LOUKEAS Sotirios A.0.X. EGALEO 2011
3 GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O0.X. EGALEO 2011
3 GRE GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis A.O.X. EGALEO 2012
Table of 8

5 GRE GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS 2011
6 GRE DIVARIS Panteleimon A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011
7 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2012
8 GRE TSIMOS Spyridon A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011
Table of 16

9 GRE GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS 2011
10 GRE ANTONOPOULOS Sotirios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011
11 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Andreas A.L.MESSARAS 2010
12 GRE MARKAKIS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2011
13 GRE PANOPOULOS Dimitrios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2011
14 GRE POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS 2011
15 GRE AXIOTOU Eleftherios A.0.X. EGALEO 2011
16 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O0.X. EGALEO 2013
Table of 32

17 GRE AGRIPIDIS llias A.0.X. EGALEO 2013
18 GRE PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011
19 GRE ANTONIADIS Alexandros APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011
20 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013
21 GRE STERGIOU Aristeidis A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013
First round

22 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013
23 GRE VOURVACHIS Georgios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2012
24 GRE PSARROS Kyriakos A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013
25 GRE SALIVEROS Anastasios PANIONIOS 2012
26 GRE APERGIS Fotios A.X.I.LA. CHAIDARI 2013
27 GRE ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos APOLLON KASTORIAS 2013
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios 1 1 |2 4 |0 |0
N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 1 1 0 0
KAMPANIARIS Georgios 1 1 |0 |0
N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 2 1 1 1 7 |0 0
CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi 1 2 |0 0
CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 1 2 0 0
N N DOUDOS Dimitrios 1 2 1 5 0 0
REPATSIS Romanos 1 1 2 5 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.0.X. EGALEO 2011
Silver GRE LOUKEAS Sotirios A.0.X. EGALEO 2011
Bronze GRE GIALINIZOGLOU lordanis A.O0.X. EGALEO 2012
Bronze GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011
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